
WertungHeader

Januar-Turnier-2 24.01.2026 Seite 1 von 2

Rang Name (CGC-HCP)

Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par

CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu

Damen - Brutto

Schaller Sandra (2) 28 29 1 2 31 -6 -5

Mair Manuela (-10) 36 31 -5 1 -42 2 -3

Golomb Jasmin (-18) 39 30 -9 1 -83 5 -4

Illmer Sylvia (-20) 41 31 -10 1 -94 7 -3

Petscharnig Irene (-22) 48 37 -11 -1 -125 14 3

Pucker Claudia (-12) 50 44 -6 -3 -96 16 10

Rang Name (CGC-HCP)

Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par

CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu

Damen - Netto

Schaller Sandra (2) 28 29 1 2 31 -6 -5

Golomb Jasmin (-18) 39 30 -9 1 -82 5 -4

Mair Manuela (-10) 36 31 -5 1 -43 2 -3

Illmer Sylvia (-20) 41 31 -10 1 -94 7 -3

Petscharnig Irene (-22) 48 37 -11 -1 -125 14 3

Pucker Claudia (-12) 50 44 -6 -3 -96 16 10

Rang Name (CGC-HCP)

Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par

CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu

Herren - Brutto

Kreidl Manuel (6) 28 31 3 1 41 -6 -3

Plocher  Elmar (-28) 32 18 -14 5 -92 -2 -16

Himmelreich Klaus (4) 32 34 2 0 23 -2 0

Kreidl Thomas (-22) 32 21 -11 4 -74 -2 -13

Fink Hubert (14) 33 40 7 -2 55 -1 6

Kathan Gerard (-16) 33 25 -8 3 -56 -1 -9

Hauser Alexander (-8) 34 30 -4 1 -37 0 -4

Hierzegger Karl (-10) 34 29 -5 2 -38 0 -5

Pucker Konrad (2) 35 36 1 -1 09 1 2

Reis Harald (-10) 38 33 -5 0 -510 4 -1

Valentin Alfred (-10) 40 35 -5 0 -511 6 1

Pichler Johannes (-46) 41 18 -23 5 -1812 7 -16

Hutter Patrick (-44) 44 22 -22 4 -1813 10 -12

Petscharnig Günter (-24) 47 35 -12 0 -1214 13 1
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Rang Name (CGC-HCP)

Brutto Netto

SpielScore +-Par Score +-Par

CGC-HCP Turnier

Korr Neu

Herren - Netto

Plocher  Elmar (-28) 32 18 -14 5 -91 -2 -16

Pichler Johannes (-46) 41 18 -23 5 -182 7 -16

Kreidl Thomas (-22) 32 21 -11 4 -73 -2 -13

Hutter Patrick (-44) 44 22 -22 4 -184 10 -12

Kathan Gerard (-16) 33 25 -8 3 -55 -1 -9

Hierzegger Karl (-10) 34 29 -5 2 -36 0 -5

Hauser Alexander (-8) 34 30 -4 1 -37 0 -4

Kreidl Manuel (6) 28 31 3 1 48 -6 -3

Reis Harald (-10) 38 33 -5 0 -59 4 -1

Himmelreich Klaus (4) 32 34 2 0 210 -2 0

Valentin Alfred (-10) 40 35 -5 0 -511 6 1

Petscharnig Günter (-24) 47 35 -12 0 -1212 13 1

Pucker Konrad (2) 35 36 1 -1 013 1 2

Fink Hubert (14) 33 40 7 -2 514 -1 6


